66. rocnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 5. rocnik détského béhu
19.10.2024 Hronov

Mladsi Zaci a Zakyné 950m
start ~ 09:20:00 | 2011 - 2012 | pfihlaseno: 16

kategorie
kluci 603
holky 604
kluci 686
holky 605
holky 684
kluci 606
kluci 607
holky 608
holky 690
holky 609
holky 610
holky 644
holky 688
kluci 661
holky 611
holky 659
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BALCAR ROBIN
BORKOVA EMA
HOVORKA ANTONIN
KLIMESOVA JULIE
KNILLOVA ANNA
KUBIK VOJTECH
MICHAEL PATZELT
NOVAKOVA NELA
STELMAKH ALINA
SEVCU GABRIELA
TYRYCHTROVA LUCIE
VAVROVA NIKOLA
VEBROVA SARKA
VIK DARREN
VONDROUSOVA KAROLINA
WEISSOVA NATALIE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

HVEZDA PARDUBICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ATLETIKA ALOISE JIRASKO
HVEZDA PARDUBICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HVEZA PARDUBICE

BK NACHOD

SK PLHOV NACHOD
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.5.
LOKO TRUTNOV
NACHOD

VYSOKOV 51

T) vCS TMAN

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
HVEZDA PARDUBICE

startovni listina

rocnik
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
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